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BLACKLINE INC COM USDO0.01

ISIN:  US09239B1098

Overview
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Price
46.77 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.39% (0.18)

US09239B1098
BL

Nasdaq

usb
IT-Technology
Stock

2,652 EUR
S&P 500

46.34 USD (100)
47.18 USD (100)
46.59 USD
47.20 USD
46.10 USD
46.59 USD
46.679903 USD
996,812
46,541,103.74
13,443

WKN: 09239B109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/19
2024/07/18
2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US09239B1098&ID_NOTATION=173108254
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US09239B1098&ID_NOTATION=173108254
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398291
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d9c58b346d68f5877f78bc76f42358405d56d8655fa5b77d9f4a0acea647485&idfile=60721&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60721%2F2024-07-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b59ba56801b20fbbd&time=1721577847&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a899d574991c37761f27f7703d983dd93aeedbffdd5dba76baef4184dc89350b&idfile=60714&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60714%2F2024-07-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=31336ff4b88949833&time=1721577847&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6085b22db0850d5a7ec142a4c5518284fcf9fc6164f5f129c2dccbee9c3ad918&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c5572a785cdbf3d24&time=1721577847&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8bd583ce10832665551c5b19be4ccb7f01bf1dbf5c179f25ec6776bc5f857241&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d24511ee7a82de412&time=1721577847&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc221fd158463de70fde8f3aa1befa0a937684030427b6f698f2f6f118b71872&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5c9d917f0563f61e4&time=1721577847&tool=RSC

BLACKLINE INC COM USDO0.01

Details

2024/07/19 22:00:00

Price
46.77 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

0.39% (0.18)

ISIN US09239B1098
Symbol BL
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,652 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 46.34 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 47.18 USD (100)
Open 46.59 USD
High 47.20 USD
Low 46.10 USD
Close (prev. day) 46.59 USD
VWAP 46.679903 USD
Volume (pcs) 996,812
Trading volume 46,541,103.74
Number of trades 13,443
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -21.80% -19.21% -58.05%
Perf (abs.) -13.04 -11.12 -64.73
Beta 1.49 1.85 1.60
Volatility 39.24 40.21 46.54
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

47.64 USD (993,974
46.99 USD (1,051,963
55.94 USD (1,129,718

56.29 USD (803,415

69.31 USD (2024/03/13
43.80 USD (2024/06/20
69.31 USD (2024/03/13
43.80 USD (2024/06/20

_ T O D D D = =

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/19 22:26 43.00 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/07/19 08:06 42.80 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/07/19 22:00 46.77 USD
Munich 2024/07/19 08:03 43.00 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/07/19 21:55 42.60 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/07/19 19:30 43.00 EUR
Berlin 2024/07/19 20:30 42.80 EUR
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=173108254
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=305407009
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185029378
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=305275426
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=173098322
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=412367808
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180054622

BLACKLINE INC COM USDO0.01

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
M BLACKLINE

Contact Details
BLACKLINE INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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